
 2023 Master, Open Participants

 
Participants Events Partner (XD) Partner (D) Club paid

1  Mathieu Durand MS, MD Guillaume BélangeGriffons Outaou $60 M
2 Gravelle-Michel MS 55+, MD120+ Jacques Bédard Hull $60 M
3 Gravelle - Jacques Bedard MS 55+, MD120+ Gravelle-Michel Outaouais $60 M
4  Kayla Poitras LS, XD, LD Xavier Poitras Yutong Wang CEBO $70 F
5 Xavier Poitras MS , XD, MD  Kayla Poitras Francis Patry CEBO $70 M
6 Zeping Yu MS,MD,XD Ashley Ng Alexander Zhan RA $60 M
7 Jason Liu MS,MD,XD Jennifer Mctaggart Christopher Shen Sunrise $60 M
8 Christopher Shen MD  Jason Liu  $60 M
9 Jessica Jaremy LS, XD, LD Manoj Panghal P.R. $70 F

10 Alexander Zhan MS, MD Zeping Yu TTVG $50 M
11 Sen Yang MD100+, XD100+ Bei Chapman Xiong Huang RA $50 M
12 Bei Chapman XD100+, LD100+ Sen Yang Rowena Cespedes RA $50 F
13 Jay Radhakrish MS MD Manoj Kumar $60 M
14 Chloe Huang LS, XD, Steven Huang  RA $50 F
15 Steven Huang XD, MD  Chloe Huang Justin Vanderkloot $60 M
16 Ping Xiao XD120+ Denis Yiwu Lei. Star $0 F
17 Denis Yiwu Lei. XD120+, MD120+ Ping Xiao Yong Gao Star $0 M
16 Ashley Ng LS, XD Zeping Yu CEBO $60 F
17 Antonin Brunet MS, MD Renaud Perron CEBO $60 M
18 Matthew Chen MS, MD Nathaniel Ng KJBC $50 M
19 Mai Lyn Puittinen LS, LD, XD Frank Yu Angela Li uOttawa $60 F
20 Ping Gong LS, XD80+ Yue Ma RA $50 F
21 Yue Ma MD80+, XD80+ Ping Gong Zhen Zhang $60 M
22 Xiong Huang MS55+ MD100+, XD100+ Min Zhao Sen Yang RA $60 M
23 Rahul Tamra MS 45+, XD Samaira Tamra WBC $50 M
24 Wei Shi XD80+, LD80+ Zhen Zhang Ashley Wang $60 F
25 Eric Zhen Zhang XD80+, MD80+ Wei Shi Yue Ma Capital $50 M
26 Rowena Cespedes XD100+, LD100+ Greg Lemieux Bei Chapman RA $50 F

27 Manoj Kumar XD, MD  Jessica Jaremy Jay Radhakrish $60 M

28 Harold Curley MS 55+, MD100+ Lachlan Salter RA $50 M
29 James Chen (injured) MS,MD,XD Mai Lyn Puittinen Tharusha Herath RA $0 M
29 Nathaniel Ng MS, MD Matthew Chen KJBC $50 M
30 Samaira Tamra LS, XD Rahul Tamra $60 F
31 Yutong Wang LS, LD  Kayla Poitras RA $50 F
32 Isaac Seow MS,MD,XD Meagan Laforge Wai Teoh Hintonburg $60 M
33 Renaud Perron MS, MD Antonin Brunet CEBO $60 M
34 Ethan Luo MS, MD Tintin Hu Trinity $50 M
35 Alan Fok MS 35+, XD, MD Ashley Wong Jagjot Singh RA $60 M
36 Jagjot Singh MD, XD Chloé Moisan Alan Fok RA $50 M
37 Silvesta Ng MS45+, XD80+, MD Susan Ng Ipellie Foo HTBC $60 M
38 Susan Ng XD80+, LD80+ Silvesta Ng Sharon Quon HTBC $50 F
39 Tintin Hu MS, MD Ethan Luo KJBC $50 M
40 Justin Vanderkloot MS, MD, XD Sharon Quon Steven Huang KJBC $60 M
41 Ashley Wong XD, LD Alan Fok Sherry Wu $60 F
42 Gregory Lemieux MS45+, XD100+ ,MD80+Rowena Cespedes Dylan Lockyer RA $60 M
43 Prabhdeep Singh MS45+, XD80+, MD80+ Le Hoa Tan Jeff Mills Westboro $60 M
44 Frank Yu MD, XD Mai Lyn Puittinen Michael Yuen $60 M
45 Sherry Wu LS, LD  Ashley Wong $60 F
46 Linda Mills XD80+, LD80+ Jeff Mills Le Hoa Tan Westboro $50 F
47 Jeff Mills XD80+, LD80+ Linda Mills Prabhdeep Singh Westboro $50 M
48 Wai Teoh MD Grace Angkasa Issac Seow $60 M
49 Guillaume Bélanger MS, MD Mathieu Durand-Grave Griffons $60 M
50 Ahmed  Rashid MS45+, XD100+, MD80+ Ashley Wang Ashok Saha Manotick $60 M
51 Sharon Quon XD, LD80+ Justin Vanderkloot Susan Ng HTBC $50 F
52 Chi Van LS45+,XD100+,LD80+ Thuy Pham My Yen Yu RA $60 F
53 Aroon Saminathan MD Vinoth Kanna Chinniah  $60 M
54 Vinoth Kanna Chinniah   MD Aroon Saminathan $60 M

Tuesday, July 4, 2023



55 Ipellie Foo XD, MD  Léa Vaillancourt  Silvesta Ng Hintonburg $50 M
56 Léa Vaillancourt  XD, LD Ipellie Foo Chloe Moisan uOttawa $50 F
57 Devon Hamilton MD Alexander Dakin Star $50 M
58 Ashok Saha MS45+, MD80+ Ahmed  Rashid RA $50 M
59 Vidhyalakshmi Veeraragavan LD 80+, XD80+ Mario Mahendran Meena muthuraman $60 F
60 Thuy Pham XD100+, MD100+ Chi Van Chhouk Roth RA $50 M
61  Meagan Laforge LS, XD, LD Issac Seow Sophia Laverdière Hintonburg $60 F
62 Sophia Laverdière LS, XD, LD Guillaume Bélanger  Meagan Laforge Griffons $70 F
63 Vy Nguyen XD, LD Steve Lam Valérie Daoust Laurentian $60 F
64 Steve Lam XD Vy Nguyen RA $50 M
65 Meena muthuraman LD 80+ Vidhyalakshmi V $60 F
66 Yanyun Zhou LS35+, LD80+ Min Zhao Star $50 F
67 Dani Roth XD, LD William Fang Katie Fong RA $50 F
68 William Fang XD Dani Roth RA $50 M
69 Chhouk Roth MD 100+  Thuy Pham Fallingbrook $50 M
70 Reath Roth XD Chhanthy Chhoey    RA $50 M
71 Alexander Dakin MD Devon Hamilton $60 M
72 Victoria Deng LD, XD  TBD Grace Angkasa Hintonburg $50 F
73 Chloé Moisan XD, LD Jagjot Singh Léa Vaillancourt  uOttawa $50 F
74 Grace Angkasa XD, LD Wai Teoh Victoria Deng Hintonburg $50 F
75 Ashley Wang XD100+, LD100+ Ahmed Rashid Wei Shi KBC $50 F
76 Katie Fong LD  Dani Roth  $50 F
77 Angela Li LD, XD P.R. Mai Lyn Puittinen $60 F
78 Min Zhao XD100+, LD80+ Xiong Huang Yanyun Zhou Star $50 F
79 Chhanthy Chhoey    XD Reath Roth Fallingbrook $50 F
80 Luckana Wasoontarajaroen LD  Kelly Chan RA $50 F
81  Kelly Chan LD Luckana Wasoontaraja Church $60 F
82 Michael Yuen MD Frank Yu $60 M
83 Lin Lin Shi XD 80+, LD 80+ Lachlan Salter Julie Huang High Tech $50 F
84 Lachlan Salter XD80+, MD100+ Lin Lin Shi Harold Curley RA $50 M
85 Julie Huang XD 80+, LD 80+ P.R. Lin Lin Shi High Tech $50 F
86 Le Hoa Tan XD 80+, LD 80+ Prabhdeep Singh Linda Mills Westboro $50 F
87 Mario Mahendran MS35+, XD 80+ yalakshmi Veeraragavan $60 M
88 Dan Roy MS35+, MD80+ Kyle Wong Military $60 M
89 Kyle Wong MS35+, MD80+ Dan Roy Military $60 M
90 Masha Zakharenkova LS45+, XD80+ Jeff Parsons $60 F
91 Jeff Parsons  XD80+ Masha Zakharenkova $60 M
92 Ramesh Selladurai MS45+MD80+, XD100+ Sri Nanthini Kanthavel Saju Oommen RA $60 M
93 Dylan Lockyer MD 80+ Gregory Lemieux RA $50 M
94  Tharusha Herath MD Steve Lam RA $50 M
95 Zameer Zahir XD80+ Suba suriyakumaran Anthony Jeyakanth Progress $60 M
96 Suba suriyakumaran XD80+ Zameer Zahir Elson $60 F
97 Anthony Jeyakanth XD100+, MD100+ Kalaiarassay Sakthivadivel Zameer Zahir Progress $60 M
98 Srinandini Kanthavel LD80+, XD100+ Ramesh SelladuraiKalaiarassay Sakthivadivel $60 F
99 Raajmohan Kanthasamy  MD80+ Sakthivadivel Elson $60 M
100 Kalaiarassay Sakthivadivel XD100+, LD80+ Anthony Jeyakanth Srinandini Kanthave  Elson $50 F
101 Sakthivadivel  Ponnuthurai MD80+ Raajmokaan Elson $50 M
102 Valérie Daoust LS, LD Vy Nguyen RA $50 F
103 My Yen Yu LD80+ Chi Van Westboro $50 F

Friday, June 30, 2023 Registration closed
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Mixed Doubles is full, sign-up closed
Sunday, June 4, 2023  Men Doubles is full, sign-up closed
Sunday, June 4, 2023  Men Singles is full,  sign-up closed

MS MD XD
1  Mathieu Durand Mathieu Durand +  Guillaume Bélanger Xavier Poitras +  Kayla Poitras 



2 Xavier Poitras Xavier Poitras + Francis Patry Zeping Yu + Ashley Ng
3 Zeping Yu Zeping Yu + Alexander Zhan Jason Liu + Jennifer Mctaggart
4 Jason Liu Jason Liu + Christopher Shen Manoj Panghal  + Jessica Jaremy
5 Alexander Zhan Jay Radhakrish + Manoj Kumar Frank Yu + Mai Lyn Puittinen
6 Jay Radhakrish Steve Lam + Tharusha Herath Rahul Tamra + Samaira Tamra
7 Antonin Brunet Antonin Brunet + Renaud Perron Isaac Seow + Meagan Laforge
8 Steve Lam Nathaniel Ng + Matthew Chen Alan Fok + Ashley Wong
9 Matthew Chen Isaac Seow + Wai Teoh Guillaume Bélanger + Sophia Laverdière

10 Nathaniel Ng Ethan Luo + Tintin Hu Justin Vanderkloot +  Sharon Quon
11 Isaac Seow Alan Fok + Jagjot Singh Ipellie Foo + Léa Vaillancourt 
12 Renaud Perron Silvesta Ng + Ipellie Foo Steve Lam + Vy Nguyen
13 Ethan Luo Justin Vanderkloot + Steven Huang William Fang + Dani Roth
14 Tintin Hu Fran Yu + Michael Yuen Reath Roth  + Chhanthy Chhoey    
15 Justin Verderkloot Aroon Saminathan + Vinoth Kanna Chinniah  Wai Teoh + Grace Angkasa
16 Guillaume Bélanger Devon Hamilton + Alexander Dakin Jagjot Singh + Chloé Moisan

LS LD MS 45+
1 Kayla Poitras Yutong Wang + Kayla Poitras Rahul Tamra
2 Jessica Jaremy Ashley Wong + Sherry Wu Silvesta Ng
3 Chloe Huang Mai Lyn Puittinen + Angela Li Gregory Lemieux
4 Ashley Ng Léa Vaillancourt  + Chloe Moisan Prabhdeep Singh
5 Mai Lyn Puittinen Meagan Laforge +  Sophia Laverdière Ahmed  Rashid
6 Yutong Wang Vy Nguyen + Valérie Daoust Ashok Saha
7 Samaira Tamra Victoria Deng + Grace Angkasa Ramesh Selladurai 
8 Sherry Wu Luckana W. + Kelly Chan
9 Meagan Laforge Katie Fong + Dani Roth

10 Sophia Laverdiere
11 Ping Gong
12 Valérie Daoust
13 Chi Van
14 Yanyun Zhou
15
16

MS 55+ LS 35+ MS 35+
1 Gravelle-Michel Yanyun Zhou Alan Fok
2 Gravelle - Jacques Bedard Mario Mahendran 
3 Harold CURLEY LS 45+ Dan Roy
4 Xiong Huang Masha Zakharenkova Kyle Wong
5
6

MD 80+ XD 80+ LD 80+
1 Yue Ma + Zhen Zhang Yue Ma + Ping Gong Susan Ng + Sharon Quon
2 Prabhdeep Singh + Jeff Mills Zhen Zhang + Wei Shi Linda Mills + Le Hoa Tan
3 Ahmed  Rashid + Ashok Saha Silvesta Ng + Susan Ng Yanyun Zhou + Min Zhao
4 Gregory Lemieux + Dylan LockyeJeff Mills + Linda Mills Meena muthuraman + Vidhyalakshmi V
5 Dan Roy + Kyle Wong Prabhdeep Singh + Le Hoa Tan Lin Lin Shi + Julie Huang
6 Raajmohan Kanthasamy + Sakthivadivel  Po  Lachlan Salter + Lin Lin Shi Srinandini Kanthavel  + Kalaiarassay Sakth
7 Mario Mahendran + Vidhyalakshmi Veeraragavan Wei Shi + Ashley Wang
8 Jeff Parsons + Masha Zakharenkova Chi Van + My Yen Yu
9 Zameer Zahir + Suba suriyakumaran Bei Chapman + Rowena Cespedes

MD 100+ XD 100+ LD 100+
1 Sen Yang + Xiong Huang Sen Yang + Bei Chapman Bei Chapman + Rowena Cespedes
2 Harold Curley + Lachlan Salter Gregory Lemieux + Rowena Cespedes
3 Thuy Pham + Chhouck Roth Xiong Huang + Min Zhao
4 Anthony Jeyakanth + Zameer Za Thuy Pham + Chi Van
5 Jacques Bédard + Gravelle-Mich  Ahmed Rashid + Ashley Wang
6 Ramesh Selladurai +Sri Nanthini Kanthavel
7 Anthony Jeyakanth  +  kalaiarassay sakthivadivel
8





  

 



     ivadivel


	Participants

